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Kernel Density Plot of Actuals

N = 72   Bandwidth = 64.25

D
en

si
ty

−400 −200 0 200 400

0.
00

00
0.

00
15

0.
00

30

Kernel Density Plot of Residuals

N = 72   Bandwidth = 38.94
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Kernel Density Plot of Predictions

N = 72   Bandwidth = 50.61
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